
S. No. Name of Insolvency Professional (IP) IP Registration Number  Email ID of IP  State Zone
1 Mr. Ajay Vijaykumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00046/2017-18/10120 ajayamarca@yahoo.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
2 Mr. Vinit Gangwal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00091/2017-18/10235 ip.vinitgangwal@sudharman.in Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
3 Mr. Pramodkumar Vithaladasji Bhattad IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00070/2017-18/10555 pvbhattad1957@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
4 Mr. Suresh Baburao Shingte IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00428/2017-18/10751 susneha_57@yahoo.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
5 Mr. Sandeep D. Maheshwari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00640/2017-2018/11093 ayunish@yahoo.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
6 Mr. Umang Subhashchandra Khandelwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00669/2017-2018/11142 umang.khandelwal@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
7 Mr. Sachin Shrinivas Bhattad IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00680/2017-2018/11159 sachinbhattadca@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
8 Mr. Jagdish Ratanlal Ahuja IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00401/2017-2018/11175 pcsjrahuja@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
9 Mr. Rupnarayan Shankarlal More IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00713/2017-2018/11210 rnmoreassociates@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
10 Mr. Anil Gunderao Anikhindi IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000106/2017-2018/11216 anilcost@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
11 Ms. Pinkush Jaiswal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00452/2017-2018/11409 fcspinkush@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
12 Mr. Prashant Vasantlal Munot IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00871/2017-2018/11469 pmco.pune@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
13 Mr. Ramesh Chand Kumawat IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00904/2017-2018/11504 rckassociates@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
14 Mr. Anjan Bhattacharya IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00926/2017-2018/11533 anjan.bhattacharya@aaainsolvency.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
15 Mr. Jitendrakumar Budhalal Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01034/2017-2018/11688 jeetu_ca@rediffmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
16 Mr. Devendra Mehta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01252/2018-2019/11929 devendra.mehta@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
17 Ms. Neeraja Kartik IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01445/2018-2019/12137 kartiknagpur@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
18 Mr. Pramod Narayan Mulgund IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01374/2018-2019/12156 pramod.mulgund@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
19 Mr. Piyush Kisanlal Jani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01439/2018-2019/12164 capiyushj@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
20 Mr. Ganesh Venkata Siva Rama Krishna Remani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01386/2018-2019/12176 ganesh.remani@nliten.in Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
21 Mr. K Ranjan Kumar Subudhi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01396/2018-2019/12179 ranjansubudhi@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
22 Mr. Sanjay Nenshi Nisar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01416/2018-2019/12187 sanjaynisar@rediffmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
23 Ms. Mita Pushpal Sanghavi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00662/2018 -2019/12215 mita.sanghavi@yahoo.in Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
24 Mr. Ashish Vyas IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01520/2018 -2019/12267 ashishvyas2006@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
25 Mr. Baswaraj Nurandappa Mule IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00194/2018-2019/12331 mulebaswaraj@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
26 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Lalit IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00760/2018-2019/12370 jupiter.legal@yahoo.in Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
27 Mr. Indrajit Mukherjee IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01533/2018-2019/12450 indrajitmukherjee15@yahoo.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
28 Mr. Arun Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01594/2019-2020/12496 akgupta.rp@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
29 Mr. Vidyadhar Yashwant sagdeo IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01634/2019-2020/12505 irpsagdeo@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
30 Mr. Ramachandran Venkatraman Iyer IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00790/2019-2020/12567 sujaramu1@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
31 Mr. Vighnesh Arun Palkar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01668/2019-2020/12665 ipvighnesh@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
32 Mr. Hajib Raghavan Viswanath IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01761/2019-2020/12676 viswanath.geevis@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
33 Ms. Kanak Jani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01757/2019-2020/12685 kanakj@yahoo.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
34 Mr. Hari Kishan Bhoklay IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00228/2019-2020/12696 bhoklay.hk@hotmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
35 Mr. Krishna Kumar Kedia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01712/2019-2020/12724 kediaca@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
36 Ms. Kala Agarwal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00841/2019-2020/12734 agarwalkala@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
37 Mr. Amritlal Poonamchand Porwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01664/2019-2020/12744 amrit@aporwal.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
38 Mr. Amit Chandrakant Pandya IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01806/2019-2020/12760 amitcpandya@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
39 Mr. Yatinkumar Sumatilal Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01785/2019-2020/12764 yatinshah01@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
40 Mr. K Venkata Ramana IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00853/2019-2020/12791 venky4138@hotmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
41 Mr. Surendranath Karat Thazhethethil Nair IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00244/2019-2020/12835 surendranathnair@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
42 Mrs. Manisha Sanjay Agrawal IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00241/2019-2020/12836 m_taiyal@yahoo.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
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43 Mr. Jayanti Lal Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01792/2019-2020/12845 jljain.ip@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
44 Mr. Jigar Rasiklal Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01857/2019-2020/12851 jigarshah2309@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
45 Mr. Lalit Kumar Dangi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01821/2019-2020/12859 lalitkumardangi@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
46 Ms. Neha Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01841/2019-2020/12861 nehaag.ip@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
47 Mr. Hemant Shripad Shetye IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00894/2019-2020/12872 irp@hsassociates.net Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
48 Mr. Shekhar Kumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00883/2019-2020/12874 shekhar2308@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
49 Mr. Vijay Kumar Kulshrestha IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00253/2019-2020/12905 kulshresthav55@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
50 Mr. Venkata Subrahmanya Sharma Kollapudi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01239/2019-2020/12944 ip.vssharmakollapudi@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
51 Mr. Ashok Kumar Golechha IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00932/2019-2020/12973 akgolecha9@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
52 Mr. Chandrasekhar Viswanathan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00933/2019-2020/12992 aruveni@ymail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
53 Mr. Sudhir Manikrao Laad IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00956/2019-2020/12994 cslaad@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
54 Ms. Mona Laxmichand Vora IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00938/2019-2020/12997 advmonavora@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
55 Mr. Alok Kumar Murarka IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01934/2019-2020/13006 murarkalok@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
56 Mr. B Akbaraly IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01900/2019-2020/13008 b.akbaraly@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
57 Mr. Jagat Rasiklal Reshamwala IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00931/2020-2021/13015 jagatreshamwala@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
58 Mr. Purushottam Ramesh Narayanpethkar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01412/2020-2021/13031 pnarayanpethkar@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
59 Mr. Hemant Kumar Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01936/2020-2021/13037 shahkhemant@yahoo.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
60 Mr. Madan Bajarang Lal Vaishnawa IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02011/2020-2021/13052 madan.vaishnawa@icai.org Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
61 Mr. Pramod Kumar Dokania IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01994/2020-2021/13062 Pramoddokania123@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
62 Mr. Hamidkhan Kasimkhan Saudagar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01972/2020-2021/13099 hsaudagar@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
63 Mr. Balaji Prithviraj Singh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-02020/2020-2021/13113 bpsinghandco@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
64 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Relan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-02009/2020-2021/13119 rakeshkrelan@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
65 Mr. Shashant Sudhakar Yeola IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00310/2017-18/10574 shashantsyeola@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
66 Mr. Vaidyanathan Venkataraman IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00455/2017-18/10798 vvco@live.in Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
67 Mr. Rajmal Labhchand Mogra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00511/2017-2018/10912 rmogra@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
68 Mr. Jitender Kothari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00540/2017-2018/10965 jitenderkothari@rediffmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
69 Mr. Bijendra Kumar Jha IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00712/2017-2018/11227 cabkj12@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
70 Mr. Pramod Dattaram Rasam IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00722/2017-2018/11259 pdrasam@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
71 Mr. Swapnil Mukund Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00845/2017-2018/11429 swapnilmagrawal@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
72 Mr. Srigini Rajat Naidu IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000137/2017-2018/11513 rajat_naidu@yahoo.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
73 Mr. Hirachand Nemichand Bafna IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01207/2018-2019/11922 hnb1502@rediffmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
74 Mr. Modilal Dhanraj Pamecha IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01231/2018-2019/12127 camodilalpamecha@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
75 Mr. Pramodkumar Ramesh Ladda IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00694/2018-2019/12148 csladdaji@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
76 Mr. Manoj Khattar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00748/2018 -2019/12264 manojkhattardd@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
77 Mr. Sanjay Shrivastava IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01528/2018-2019/12425 casanjayshrivastava@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
78 Mr. Hajari Lal Saini IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01553/2019-2020/12494 cahlsaini@rediffmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
79 Mr. Amar Vijaykumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00086/2017-18/10182 ankurmadhurca@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
80 Mr. Manish Shah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00094/2017-18/10194 mdshah0211@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
81 Mr. Bharat Ramakant Upadhyay IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00120/2017-2018/10289 brupadhyay@hotmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
82 Mr. Prabhakar Bhat IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00299/2017-18/10543 sukkhe@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
83 Mr. Vivek Murlidhar Dabhade IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00306/2017-18/10570 cavivekdabhade@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
84 Mr. Sitansh Anilkumar Magia IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00293/2017-18/10850 s.magia@yahoo.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
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85 Mr. Sandeep Jawaharlal Singhal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00519/2017-2018/10920 sandeepjsinghal@hotmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
86 Mr. Hitesh Kothari IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00324/2017-2018/10929 hiteshkotharics@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
87 Mr. Raj Kumar Dad IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00537/2017-2018/10962 rajkdad@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
88 Mr. Anil Mehta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00749/2017-2018/11282 rp.anilmehta.1960@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
89 Ms. Prajakta Madhav Shidhore IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00817/2017-2018/11402 prajaktashidhore@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
90 Mr. Anurag Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01049/2017-2018/11732 ipanuragjain@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
91 Mr. Surya Pratap Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01060/2017-2018/11753 spgupta10@hotmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
92 Ms. Neelima Anil Bhate IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01122/2018-2019/11900 neelima_bhate@yahoo.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
93 Mr. Rajendra Ramnarain Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01209/2018-2019/11923 rajendra.agrawal29@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
94 Mr. Mukesh Khathuria IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01216/2018-2019/11925 khathuria@hotmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
95 Ms. Poonam Basak IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01234/2018-2019/11957 poonamb.irp@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
96 Mr. Bhaskar Gopal Shetty IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01285/2018-2019/12003 cabgshetty@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
97 Mr. Prashant Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01368/2018-2019/12131 ipprashantjain@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
98 Mr. Nandkishor Vishnupant Deshpande IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01399/2018-2019/12181 nvdeshpande.ip@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
99 Mr. Suresh Chandra Jena IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01540/2019-2020/12473 suresh.jena58@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
100 Ms. Asha Manajit Ghoshal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01601/2019-2020/12482 asha.ghoshal@amgadvisory.in Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
101 Ms. Kiran Martin Golla IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00787/2019-2020/12483 ip.kirangolla9@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
102 Mr. Girish Krishna Hingorani IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00842/2019-2020/12695 girish2207@rediffmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
103 Mr. Krishna Gopal Ratanlal Maheshwari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01296/2019-2020/12712 1kgmaheshwari@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
104 Mr. Narayan Prasad Swami IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01895/2019-2020/12901 ca.narayanajn@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
105 Mr. Charudutt Pandhrinath Marathe IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00350/2017-2018/10651 charuduttm@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
106 Mr. Prakash Dattatraya Naringrekar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00270/2017-18/10783 prakash03041956@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
107 Mr. Mahesh Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00478/2017-18/10866 camkg59@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
108 Mr. Jeetendra Rajpal Daryani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00678/2017-2018/11146 nikhil564@yahoo.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
109 Mr. Rajesh Shah IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00592/2018-19/11881 rsshah27@hotmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
110 Mr. Ritesh R Mahajan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00048/2017-18/10132 riteshmahajancs@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
111 Mr. Ketan S.Dand IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00089/2017-2018/10233 ketan@sldco.in Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
112 Mr. Shailesh Bhalchandran Desai IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00183/2017-18/10362 ip10362.desai@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
113 Mr. partha Sarathy Sarkar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00239/2017-2018/10690 sarkarpartho@yahoo.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
114 Mr. Arun Kishanlal Bagaria IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00278/2017-18/10836 arun@bagariaco.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
115 Mr. Deepak Mohanlal Panpaliya IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00760/2017-2018/11319 dpanpaliya@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
116 Ms. Pooja Piyush Kabra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00826/2017-2018/11411 rathipoojar@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
117 Mr. Anil Vrijdas Rajkotia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01045/2017-2018/11718 anilrajkotia@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
118 Mr. Uday Shreeram Sakrikar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01230/2018-2019/11927 ipudaysakrikar@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
119 Ms. Megha Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01456/2018 -2019/12272 ip.meghaagrawal@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
120 Mr. Neehal Mahamulal Pathan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01561/2018-2019/12406 ca.neehal@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
121 Ms. Vandana Garg IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00025/2016-2017/10058 vskgarg0899@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
122 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Mittal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00083/2017-18/10224 csrajeshmittal@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
123 Mr. Shrikant Madanlal Zawar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00156/2017-18/10325 shrikantzawar1@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
124 Mr. Arihant Nenawati IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00456/2017-18/10799 arihantn@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
125 Mr. Anish Gupta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00285/2017-18/10843 anish@csanishgupta.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
126 Mr. Rajesh Jhunjhunwala IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00647/2017-2018/11102 jhunjhunwala.rajesh@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
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127 Mr. Divyesh Desai IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00169/2017-2018/10338 divyeshdesai@singhico.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
128 Mr. Anuj Bajpai IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00311/2017-18/10575 anuj19603@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
129 Mr. Anurag Kumar Sinha IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00427/2017-18/10750 aksinhaip3@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
130 Mr. Birendra Kumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00564/2017-2018/11040 bk@bhamaconsulting.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
131 Mr. Vishal Ghisulal Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00419/2017-18/10742 vishal@cavishaljain.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
132 Mr. Kairav Anil Trivedi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00728/2018-2019/12332 kairavtrivedi2002@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
133 Mr. Milind Kasodekar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00116/2017-18/10285 milind.kasodekar@mrmcs.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
134 Mr. Devang Sampat IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00224/2017-18/10423 dpsampat@sampatassociates.in Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
135 Ms. Anagha Anasingaraju IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00247/2017-18/10732 rp.anagha@kanjcs.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
136 Mr. Kshitiz Gupta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00721/2018-2019/12140 kshitiz.ca@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
137 Mr. Ram Ratan Kanoongo IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00070/2017-18/10156 rrkanoongo@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
138 Mr. Shashikant Shravan Dhamne IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00237/2017-18/10466 ssdhamne@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
139 Mr. Vikas Prakash Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00501/2017-18/10889 vikas.gupta@bngca.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
140 Mr. Anshul Gupta IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00310/2017-2018/10899 contactanshulgupta@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
141 Mr. Bhavesh Mansukhbhai Rathod IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01200/2018-2019/11910 bhavesh76@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
142 Mr. Naren Sheth IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00133/2017-18/10275 mkindia58@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
143 Mr. Fanendra Harakchand Munot IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00515/2017-2018/10916 fhmunot@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
144 Mr. Pranav J. Damania IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00079/2017-18/10164 pranav@winadvisors.co.in Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
145 Mr. Santanu T Ray IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00360/2017-2018/11055 santanutray@aaainsolvency.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
146 Mr. Ankur Kumar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00113/2017-18/10283 ankur.srivastava@ezylaws.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
147 Mr. Laxman Digambar Pawar IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00015/2017-18/10104 cmapawar1@gmail.com Maharashtra 15-Mumbai
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